
  Alp’s World
 10:00-10:25

 Grammar Blaster
 10:30-10:55

 Media Matters Elementary
 11:00-11:25

 Vocabulary Review
 16:45-17:10

Adventures in Art
16:45-17:40

Eiken 2
16:45-17:40

Media Matters    
Elementary 17:45-18:10

Drawing from
Observation
17:45-18:40

Eiken Pre-1
17:45-18:40

SATURDAY

10:00-10:25

10:30-10:55

11:00-11:25

19:50-20:15

20:20-20:45

16:45-17:10

17:15-17:40

17:45-18:10

18:15-18:40

18:50-19:15

19:20-19:45

MONDAY

15:15-16:10
 Eiken 2
 15:15-16:10

On Track
17:45-18:40

 Nature's Notebook: Wild Animals
 14:40-15:0514:40-15:05

English Assist

Horizons

Test Support

Japanese

English

Class
Descriptions

All-New Theme

All-New Class

Reopened Class with All-New Content

19:50-20:15

20:20-20:45

16:45-17:10

17:15-17:40

17:45-18:10

18:15-18:40

18:50-19:15

19:20-19:45

  Alp’s World
16:45-17:10

Easy Reader
16:45-17:10

Eiken 2
16:45-17:40

   Drawing from Observation
 16:45-17:40

 Vocabulary Review
 17:15-17:40

Eiken Pre-2  Reading & Vocabulary
17:45-18:10

Book Club:  
The BFG
17:45-18:40

Eiken Pre-1 Reading Question
Practice   18:15-18:40

Diction & Dictation Elementary
18:50-19:15

Quiz Night: People
19:20-19:45

Eiken 2
18:50-19:45

Media Matters Elementary
19:20-19:45

Eiken 2 Reading Question Practice
19:50-20:15

TuesDAY

On Track
17:45-18:40

Nature's Notebook: Wild Animals
18:50-19:15

Cultural
Landmarks: A
Journey Across
the Globe
17:45-18:40

KA Plus! Grade 3KA Plus! Grade 3 KA Weeks 45 - 48 (2/1 - 2/28)KA Weeks 45 - 48 (2/1 - 2/28)

Please refer to the daily schedules on KA
Connect to confirm which classes require
materials to be printed.



Eiken
2
16:45-
17:40

 Nature's Notebook: Wild
Animals  16:45-17:10

  Alp’s World
17:15-17:40

Easy Reader
17:15-17:40

Diction & Dictation
Elementary 16:45-17:10

Eiken Pre-2 Reading &
Vocabulary 16:45-17:10

Eiken 2 Reading Question 
Practice  17:45-18:10

Eiken Pre-1 Reading Question 
Practice   17:45-18:10

Adven-
tures in
Art
17:45-
18:40

Quiz Night: Places
17:45-18:10

Media Matters Elementary
18:15-18:40

Grammar Blaster
18:50-19:15

Eiken Pre-1 
18:50-19:45

Vocabulary Review
17:15-17:40

Quiz Night: Trivia
17:15-17:40

On
Track
16:45-
17:40

Eiken
Pre-1
16:45-
17:40

Diction & Dictation Elementary
16:45-17:10

Cultural
Landmarks: A
Journey Across
the Globe
17:45-18:40

   Alp’s World
 17:45-18:10

Eiken 2 Reading Question
Practice 17:45-18:10

Fast Track Phonics A
18:50-19:15

Eiken Pre-1 Reading Question Practice
19:50-20:15

Grammar Blaster
19:50-20:1519:50-20:15

20:20-20:45

16:45-17:10

17:15-17:40

17:45-18:10

18:15-18:40

18:50-19:15

19:20-19:45

19:50-20:15

20:20-20:45

16:45-17:10

17:15-17:40

17:45-18:10

18:15-18:40

18:50-19:15

19:20-19:45

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

English Assist

Horizons

Test Support

On
Track
16:45-
17:40

   Drawing from Observation
  18:50-19:45

Fast Track Phonics B 
17:15-17:40

Japanese

English

Class
Descriptions

Cooking with Jane
& Alp  17:15-17:40

Cooking with Jane &
Alp 17:15-17:40

Book Club:
The BFG
17:45-18:40

Easy Reader
19:20-19:45

All-New Theme

All-New Class

Reopened Class with All-New Content

Eiken
Pre-1
17:45-
18:40

Eiken
Pre-1
17:45-
18:40

Eiken 2
17:45-
18:40

19:50-20:15

20:20-20:45

16:45-17:10

17:15-17:40

17:45-18:10

18:15-18:40

18:50-19:15

19:20-19:45

Easy Reader
17:45-18:10

Eiken Pre-2 Reading & Vocabulary
18:50-19:15

  Alp’s World
16:45-17:10

Quiz Night: Pop Culture
17:15-17:40

Eiken 2
17:45-18:40

FRIDAY

Fast Track Phonics B
19:20-19:45

Eiken Pre-1
16:45-17:40

Eiken Pre-1
17:45-18:40

KA Plus! Grade 3KA Plus! Grade 3 KA Weeks 45 - 48 (2/1 - 2/28)KA Weeks 45 - 48 (2/1 - 2/28)

Please refer to the daily schedules on KA
Connect to confirm which classes require
materials to be printed.




